

Chong Hing Bank Customers Can Enjoy 10% Off Dining Offer-Terms and Conditions

- 1. The promotion period is from 23 September 2024 to 30 September 2025, both dates inclusive (the "Promotion Period").
- 2. Personal account customers of the Bank dine at the NongGengji Hunan Cuisine in Hong Kong, and pay with their Chong Hing credit card or Chong Hing Bank debit card, or present their logged-in Chong Hing Mobile Banking when paying in cash, can enjoy a 10% off offer ("Offer").
- 3. Offer cannot be transferred, returned, exchanged for other rewards or exchanged for cash.
- 4. The Bank is not a service provider. For any questions about dining, please contact NongGengji Hunan Cuisine directly.
- 5. The Bank reserves the right to modify, change, supplement, terminate or suspend all terms and conditions at any time without prior notice. In the event of any dispute, the interpretation and decision of the Bank and NongGengji Hunan Cuisine on these terms and conditions will be final and binding.
- 6. In case of any inconsistencies between the Chinese and English versions of these terms and conditions, the English version shall prevail. The terms and conditions of this promotional offer shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region, and any suit, legal action or proceeding arising out of or related to these terms and conditions shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Hong Kong courts. The Contracts (Rights of Third Parties) Ordinance does not apply to this promotional offer, all matters related to it and these terms and conditions.

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!

Member of Yuexiu Group

